
 

 

 

       RESULTS

STAGE OVERALL
     winner: DE KLEIJN Arvid of TUD
     2nd place: MALUCELLI Matteo of JCL
     3rd place: PEÑALVER ANIORTE Manuel of PTK

STAGE 5
KUALA LUMPUR - MELAKA

AND
KUALA KUBU BHARU - BENTONG

START LIST OF

PETRONAS LE TOUR DE LANGKAWI 2024

Wednesday, 2 October 2024

STAGE 4

2024.09.28-10.06 Malaysia

RESULTS OF

TIMING & RESULTS PROCESSING by AT RESULTS SERVICE

www.letourdelangkawi.my

Honour List

organized by

Malaysian National Cycling Federation

National Sports Council of Malaysia

Ministry of Youth and Sports

supported by

hosted by

  OVERALL LEADER (PETRONAS GREEN JERSEY): POOLE David Max of DFP
  SPRINT LEADER (KBS ORANGE JERSEY): MALUCELLI Matteo of JCL
  KOM LEADER (TOURISM MALAYSIA POLKA DOT JERSEY): APARICIO MUÑOZ Mario of BBH
  BEST ASIAN RIDER (MSN WHITE JERSEY): ISHIBASHI Manabu of JCL



PETRONAS LE TOUR DE LANGKAWI 2024 

Wednesday, 2 October 2024

COMMISSAIRES' COMMUNIQUE on Wednesday, 2 October 2024
1 INFORMATION OF STAGE 4

1A

2 PENALTY & FINE FOR STAGE 4
UCI regulations 2.12.007

2A Article 4.7 - Sheltering behind or taking advantage of the slipstream of a vehicle

Rider nbr. 22 LOPEZ GRANIZO Harold Martin UCI ID 10048858880 of ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM
Fine: CHF 200 fine
Sports Director RENSHAW Mark UCI ID 10002259777 of Team ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM

3 LEADER JERSEY IN STAGE 5
PETRONAS GREEN No. 16 POOLE David Max of DFP
KBS ORANGE No. 115 MALUCELLI Matteo of JCL
TOURISM MALAYSIA POLKA DOT No. 56 APARICIO MUÑOZ Mario of BBH
MSN WHITE No. 112 ISHIBASHI Manabu of JCL

4 Most Combative Award No. 3 DE BOD Stefan of EFE

ORGANIZERS' COMMUNIQUE for STAGE 5

1 Infromation for STAGE 5
Feeding will open from 10km until last 10km

2 ORDER of SIGNON for STAGE 5
Time TEAM Time TEAM

10:38

10:08
10:10
10:12

10:36
10:34

10:26

10:30
10:32

10:14
10:16

ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM

EQUIPO KERN PHARMA
HKSI PRO CYCLING TEAM
ARA | SKIP CAPITAL

Fine / Penalty: CHF 100 fine, 20% penalty in the points classifications (3 points), 20% penalty in the mountains classifications (2 points),
20 second penalty and 5 points from UCI rankings

Rectification for Stage 3 penalty 2B Article 8.3 - Cancelled (after talk with the rider, then was confirmed by the commissaire that the
rider threw the bottle to a team member)

10:24
10:44
10:46

10:18
10:20
10:22

10:40

10:48

TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM
EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST
THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM
LI NING STAR
MALAYSIA PRO CYCLING
PHILIPPINES NATIONAL TEAM
MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM
NUSANTARA
TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM
VF GROUP-BARDIANI CSF- FAIZANE'

10:42

TEAM DSM-FIRMENICH POSTNL

EUSKALTEL-EUSKADI
TEAM POLTI KOMETA
AISAN RACING TEAM
BURGOS-BH
JCL TEAM UKYO

CORRATEC VINI FANTINI

HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM

10:28 10:50
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PETRONAS LE TOUR DE LANGKAWI 2024 

STAGE 4 - KUALA KUBU BHARU - BENTONG
Wednesday, 2 October 2024 12:00

Distance: 131.2 km
Average Speed of Winner : 45.34km/hr

Sunny

STAGE INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION 
PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP BONUSES PENALTY

1 32 10009817693 NED TUD 2:53:37 10 00
2 115 10007744220 ITA JCL 2:53:37 00:00 06 00
3 75 10015391153 ESP PTK 2:53:37 00:00 04 00
4 64 10029209512 ITA VBF 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
5 26 10034936653 RUS AST 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
6 17 10022680503 NED DFP 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
7 41 10014855431 ESP EKP 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
8 52 10042089391 ESP BBH 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
9 83 10009991687 ESP EUS 2:53:37 00:00 00 00

10 116 10009391503 ITA JCL 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
11 181 10009148801 JPN AIS 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
12 35 10015508967 NED TUD 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
13 5 10095228520 JPN EFE 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
14 82 10015468652 ESP EUS 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
15 182 10009531848 JPN AIS 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
16 114 10029728157 ITA JCL 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
17 21 10009825474 DEN AST 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
18 55 10043045045 ESP BBH 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
19 44 10015469359 ESP EKP 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
20 91 10007518692 ITA COR 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
21 76 10041896910 ESP PTK 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
22 45 10015710041 ESP EKP 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
23 62 10007742503 ITA VBF 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
24 122 10009139303 NZL LNS 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
25 104 10014871801 MAS TSG 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
26 95 10008653592 NED COR 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
27 93 10125144633 SUI COR 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
28 43 10042905912 ESP EKP 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
29 33 10007518894 SUI TUD 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
30 54 10040078360 ESP BBH 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
31 106 10010664324 CYP TSG 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
32 22 10048858880 ECU AST 2:53:37 00:00 00 20
33 105 10008665821 UKR TSG 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
34 16 10059233739 GBR DFP 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
35 84 10042535490 ESP EUS 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
36 53 10039209606 ESP BBH 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
37 85 10007452816 ESP EUS 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
38 103 10015977395 MAS TSG 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
39 193 10016193930 THA THA 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
40 66 10029928928 ITA VBF 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
41 34 10022852170 NED TUD 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
42 112 10008197288 JPN JCL 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
43 121 10008691382 ROU LNS 2:53:37 00:00 03 00
44 63 10029282967 ITA VBF 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
45 36 10016561419 SUI TUD 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
46 81 10007609329 ESP EUS 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
47 15 10043809022 GER DFP 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
48 113 10004556960 JPN JCL 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
49 71 10019372601 GBR PTK 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
50 25 10030672491 ITA AST 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
51 74 10015827552 ITA PTK 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
52 163 10036099542 RUS HEN 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
53 4 10063433637 USA EFE 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
54 2 10051858507 GBR EFE 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
55 144 10086775675 AUS ARA 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
56 56 10041036640 ESP BBH 2:53:37 00:00 06 00
57 86 10014739940 ESP EUS 2:53:37 00:00 03 00
58 111 10008856383 JPN JCL 2:53:37 00:00 04 00
59 65 10015919603 ITA VBF 2:53:37 00:00 02 00

BRUN Nils

MÄRKL Niklas

TONEATTI Davide
PIETROBON Andrea
MALKOV Kirill

CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan
TOLIO Alex

POOLE David Max
BONILLO MARTIN Iker

DE LA PARTE GONZALEZ Victor

MASUDA Nariyuki
DOUBLE Paul

ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman

REY VAZQUEZ Martin

PLUIMERS Rick
ISHIBASHI Manabu
RAILEANU Cristian
PALETTI Luca

BIZKARRA ETXEGIBEL Mikel

MUDGWAY Luke

OKAMIKA BENGOETXEA Ander

DARBELLAY  Valentin
GUTIERREZ GONZALEZ Jorge

MOHD ZARIFF Mohamad Nur Aiman

BUDIAK Anatolii
LOPEZ GRANIZO Harold Martin

VAN EMPEL Etienne

CARBONI Giovanni
OKAMOTO Hayato
ZIJLAARD Maikel
TODOME Yuhi
LOPEZ DE ABETXUKO JIMENEZ Andoni

TERCERO LOPEZ Fernando
IRIBAR JAUREGI Unai
GABBURO Davide

PESENTI Thomas
CHARMIG Anthon

KUSABA Keigo

DIAZ GALLEGO Jose Manuel
RUIZ SEDANO Ibon
CONTI Valerio

PELLAUD Simon

MILTIADIS Andreas

DE KLEIJN Arvid
MALUCELLI Matteo
PEÑALVER ANIORTE Manuel
PINAZZI Mattia
SYRITSA Gleb
VAN UDEN Casper
FERNANDEZ RUIZ Miguel Angel
ANGULO SAMPEDRO Antonio
CAÑELLAS SANCHEZ Xavier

QUINN Sean
CARTHY Hugh John
AGNOLETTO Blake
APARICIO MUÑOZ Mario
BOU COMPANY Joan
KOISHI Yuma
TAROZZI Manuele
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PETRONAS LE TOUR DE LANGKAWI 2024 

60 3 10009145161 RSA EFE 2:53:49 00:12 00 00
61 73 10011188124 ESP PTK 2:54:05 00:28 00 00
62 46 10041587924 ESP EKP 2:54:35 00:58 00 00
63 162 10074398475 MAS HEN 2:57:26 03:49 00 00
64 212 10008846481 PHI PHI 2:57:26 03:49 00 00
65 42 10015598590 POL EKP 2:57:26 03:49 00 00
66 194 10052265604 THA THA 2:57:26 03:49 00 00
67 24 10006004280 GER AST 2:57:26 03:49 00 00
68 31 10051106452 DEN TUD 2:57:26 03:49 00 00
69 6 10022727383 NED EFE 2:57:26 03:49 00 00
70 51 10023663839 NZL BBH 2:57:26 03:49 00 00
71 171 10014384373 MAS MPC 2:57:26 03:49 00 00
72 72 10063599850 COL PTK 2:57:49 04:12 00 00
73 216 10131026267 PHI PHI 2:57:49 04:12 00 00
74 205 10010647348 MAS MAS 2:57:49 04:12 00 00
75 172 10059721567 MAS MPC 2:57:49 04:12 00 00
76 125 10008667538 BLR LNS 2:57:49 04:12 00 00
77 203 10009154760 MAS MAS 2:57:49 04:12 00 00
78 206 10075224995 MAS MAS 2:57:49 04:12 00 00
79 101 10050091992 MAS TSG 2:57:49 04:12 00 00
80 173 10097241369 MAS MPC 2:58:33 04:56 00 00
81 23 10014918681 NED AST 2:58:33 04:56 00 00
82 145 10124546970 AUS ARA 2:58:33 04:56 00 00
83 191 10006013778 THA THA 2:58:33 04:56 00 00
84 151 10119176911 INA NCT 2:58:33 04:56 00 00
85 123 10118797702 CHN LNS 2:58:33 04:56 00 00
86 192 10052265095 THA THA 2:58:33 04:56 00 00
87 153 10094113020 INA NCT 2:58:33 04:56 00 00
88 12 10064577328 GBR DFP 2:58:33 04:56 00 00
89 152 10096512556 INA NCT 2:58:33 04:56 00 00
90 161 10134775117 CHN HEN 3:00:33 06:56 00 00
91 126 10085846600 CHN LNS 3:00:33 06:56 00 00
92 124 10009438989 CHN LNS 3:00:33 06:56 00 00
93 175 10010865701 MAS MPC 3:01:08 07:31 00 00
94 14 10022706468 NED DFP 3:01:08 07:31 00 00
95 196 10062925601 THA THA 3:01:08 07:31 00 00
96 183 10014525025 JPN AIS 3:01:17 07:40 00 00
97 135 10045964038 HKG HKS 3:03:20 09:43 00 00
98 143 10112358720 AUS ARA 3:03:20 09:43 00 00
99 201 10064627545 MAS MAS 3:03:20 09:43 00 00

100 184 10009638851 JPN AIS 3:03:20 09:43 00 00
101 132 10009012900 HKG HKS 3:03:20 09:43 00 00
102 214 10008820920 PHI PHI 3:04:30 10:53 00 00
103 186 10131132361 JPN AIS 3:04:30 10:53 00 00
104 185 10095826179 JPN AIS 3:04:30 10:53 00 00
105 165 10007461708 LAT HEN 3:04:30 10:53 00 00

DE BOD Stefan
MARTIN ROMERO David
CARRASCOSA MILLER Pablo
MOHD NAWAWI Muhamad Iqbal Daniel
FELIPE Marcelo
VAN DER TUUK Danny
LIPHONGYU Navuti
SELIG Rüdiger
CHANGIZI Sebastian Kolze
VAN DER LEE Jardi Christiaan
JACKSON George

SUN Wentao
NIU Yikui
AWANG ILAH Ahmad Syazrin
LEIJNSE Enzo
KLAHAN Noppachai
TOBARU Hayato
TSO Kai Kwong
MILLER Lachlan
SHAARI Muhammad Yusri
ISHIGAMI Masahiro

RIDWAN Muhammad
GAO Yongbing

MAZLIN Muhammad Syawal

AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi
GOMEZ BECERRA German Dario
FRANCISCO Jude Gabriel

ARIFIN Muh Imam
SHAO Junqi
SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut
RAMADHAN Ilham Dzikri
KOERDT Bjoern

MOW Ching Yin
NAVARRA Junrey A.
KATO Shinnosuke
HATSUKAWA Kohiro
BOGDANOVICS Maris

MISBAH Muhsin Al Redha
ZULKIFLI Zulfikri
SHNYRKO Aliaksei
OTHMAN Muhamad Afiq Huznie
TSEN Ren Bao
MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin

SCHELLING Ide
CRANAGE  Joshua
CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol
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PETRONAS LE TOUR DE LANGKAWI 2024 

OUT OF RACE
OTL 156 10008662383 MGL NCT 3:12:54 00 00
OTL 174 10053230752 MAS MPC 3:12:54 00 00
OTL 134 10083425640 HKG HKS 3:12:54 00 00
OTL 141 10109841467 AUS ARA 3:12:54 00 00
OTL 96 10008972884 ITA COR 3:12:54 00 00
OTL 154 10119176810 INA NCT 3:12:54 00 00
OTL 94 10015723983 ITA COR 3:12:54 00 00
OTL 11 10022853887 NED DFP 3:12:54 00 00
OTL 176 10009154457 MAS MPC 3:12:54 00 00
OTL 202 10080529683 MAS MAS 3:12:54 00 00
OTL 213 10117211245 PHI PHI 3:12:54 00 00
OTL 92 10016568287 SUI COR 3:12:54 00 00
OTL 102 10004874232 MAS TSG 3:19:02 00 00
OTL 211 10008715937 PHI PHI 3:19:59 00 00
OTL 146 10118003413 HKG ARA 3:24:07 00 00
OTL 155 10049099461 MAS NCT 3:24:07 00 00
OTL 136 10010788303 HKG HKS 3:24:07 00 00
OTL 1 10026669122 GBR EFE 3:24:07 00 00
OTL 166 10007511117 LAT HEN 3:24:07 00 00
DNF 133 10073116055 HKG HKS 00 00

NOTE: DSQ - Disqualified , DNF - Did Not Finish , DNS - Did Not Start, OTL - Out of Time Limit

No of Starters : 125
No of Riders Not Starting: 0
No of Riders Finish After Deadline : 19
No of Riders Dropping Out : 1
No of Riders Disqualified : 0
No of Riders Finished : 105

BATMUNKH Maral-Erdene
KHAIRUL Muhammad Fahmi
NG Sum Lui
TOMKINSON Tyler
MARECZKO Jakub
MAULANA Astnan
MASOTTO Giulio
DORUSSEN Johan
ABDUL HALIL Mohamad Izzat Hilmi
ALIYAS Abdul Azim
PASCUAL Joshua
BALMER Alexandre
SALEH Mohd Harrif
ORANZA Ronald
CHUNG KI Ngai
ZAINAL Zulhelmi
LAI Chun Kin
CARR Simon
VOSEKALNS Andris
NG Pak Hang
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PETRONAS LE TOUR DE LANGKAWI 2024 

STAGE BEST ASIAN RIDER 
PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP BONUSES PENALTY

1 181 10009148801 JPN AIS 2:53:37 00 00
2 5 10095228520 JPN EFE 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
3 182 10009531848 JPN AIS 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
4 104 10014871801 MAS TSG 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
5 103 10015977395 MAS TSG 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
6 193 10016193930 THA THA 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
7 112 10008197288 JPN JCL 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
8 113 10004556960 JPN JCL 2:53:37 00:00 00 00
9 111 10008856383 JPN JCL 2:53:37 00:00 04 00

10 162 10074398475 MAS HEN 2:57:26 03:49 00 00
11 212 10008846481 PHI PHI 2:57:26 03:49 00 00
12 194 10052265604 THA THA 2:57:26 03:49 00 00
13 171 10014384373 MAS MPC 2:57:26 03:49 00 00
14 216 10131026267 PHI PHI 2:57:49 04:12 00 00
15 205 10010647348 MAS MAS 2:57:49 04:12 00 00
16 172 10059721567 MAS MPC 2:57:49 04:12 00 00
17 203 10009154760 MAS MAS 2:57:49 04:12 00 00
18 206 10075224995 MAS MAS 2:57:49 04:12 00 00
19 101 10050091992 MAS TSG 2:57:49 04:12 00 00
20 173 10097241369 MAS MPC 2:58:33 04:56 00 00
21 191 10006013778 THA THA 2:58:33 04:56 00 00
22 151 10119176911 INA NCT 2:58:33 04:56 00 00
23 123 10118797702 CHN LNS 2:58:33 04:56 00 00
24 192 10052265095 THA THA 2:58:33 04:56 00 00
25 153 10094113020 INA NCT 2:58:33 04:56 00 00
26 152 10096512556 INA NCT 2:58:33 04:56 00 00
27 161 10134775117 CHN HEN 3:00:33 06:56 00 00
28 126 10085846600 CHN LNS 3:00:33 06:56 00 00
29 124 10009438989 CHN LNS 3:00:33 06:56 00 00
30 175 10010865701 MAS MPC 3:01:08 07:31 00 00
31 196 10062925601 THA THA 3:01:08 07:31 00 00
32 183 10014525025 JPN AIS 3:01:17 07:40 00 00
33 135 10045964038 HKG HKS 3:03:20 09:43 00 00
34 201 10064627545 MAS MAS 3:03:20 09:43 00 00
35 184 10009638851 JPN AIS 3:03:20 09:43 00 00
36 132 10009012900 HKG HKS 3:03:20 09:43 00 00
37 214 10008820920 PHI PHI 3:04:30 10:53 00 00
38 186 10131132361 JPN AIS 3:04:30 10:53 00 00
39 185 10095826179 JPN AIS 3:04:30 10:53 00 00

KLAHAN Noppachai
TOBARU Hayato
TSO Kai Kwong
SHAARI Muhammad Yusri
ISHIGAMI Masahiro

HATSUKAWA Kohiro

FRANCISCO Jude Gabriel

ISHIBASHI Manabu
MASUDA Nariyuki

MOHD ZARIFF Mohamad Nur Aiman

CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan

KUSABA Keigo

ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman

SUN Wentao

ARIFIN Muh Imam

RIDWAN Muhammad

SHAO Junqi
SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut

OTHMAN Muhamad Afiq Huznie

CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol

OKAMOTO Hayato

MAZLIN Muhammad Syawal

TODOME Yuhi

FELIPE Marcelo

KOISHI Yuma

LIPHONGYU Navuti

MISBAH Muhsin Al Redha

TSEN Ren Bao

RAMADHAN Ilham Dzikri

GAO Yongbing

MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin

AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi

MOHD NAWAWI Muhamad Iqbal Daniel

ZULKIFLI Zulfikri

MOW Ching Yin

NIU Yikui
AWANG ILAH Ahmad Syazrin

NAVARRA Junrey A.
KATO Shinnosuke
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PETRONAS LE TOUR DE LANGKAWI 2024 

STAGE TEAM CLASSIFICATION 
PLACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME GAP

1 JCL TEAM UKYO 115,116,114 8:40:51
2 32,35,33 8:40:51 00:00
3 EQUIPO KERN PHARMA 41,44,45 8:40:51 00:00
4 ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM 26,21,22 8:40:51 00:00
5 BURGOS-BH 52,55,54 8:40:51 00:00
6 EUSKALTEL-EUSKADI 83,82,84 8:40:51 00:00
7 VF GROUP-BARDIANI CSF- FAIZANE' 64,62,66 8:40:51 00:00
8 TEAM POLTI KOMETA 75,76,71 8:40:51 00:00
9 CORRATEC VINI FANTINI 91,95,93 8:40:51 00:00

10 17,16,15 8:40:51 00:00
11 TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM 104,106,105 8:40:51 00:00
12 EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST 5,4,2 8:40:51 00:00
13 LI NING STAR 122,121,125 8:45:03 04:12
14 AISAN RACING TEAM 181,182,183 8:48:31 07:40
15 193,194,191 8:49:36 08:45
16 HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM 163,162,161 8:51:36 10:45
17 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM 205,203,206 8:53:27 12:36
18 MALAYSIA PRO CYCLING 171,172,173 8:53:48 12:57
19 ARA | SKIP CAPITAL 144,145,143 8:55:30 14:39
20 151,153,152 8:55:39 14:48
21 PHILIPPINES NATIONAL TEAM 212,216,214 8:59:45 18:54

STAGE BEST ASIAN TEAM
PLACE TEAM MEMBERS TIME GAP

1 JCL TEAM UKYO 112,113,111 8:40:51
2 TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM 104,103,101 8:45:03 04:12
3 AISAN RACING TEAM 181,182,183 8:48:31 07:40
4 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM 193,194,191 8:49:36 08:45
5 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM 205,203,206 8:53:27 12:36
6 MALAYSIA PRO CYCLING 171,172,173 8:53:48 12:57
7 NUSANTARA 151,153,152 8:55:39 14:48
8 LI NING STAR 123,126,124 8:59:39 18:48
9 PHILIPPINES NATIONAL TEAM 212,216,214 8:59:45 18:54

TEAM DSM-FIRMENICH POSTNL

TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM

NUSANTARA

THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM
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PETRONAS LE TOUR DE LANGKAWI 2024 
AFTER STAGE 4

Wednesday, 2 October 2024
Total Distance Covered: 552.5 km

Average Speed of Leader : 42.63 km/hr

INDIVIDUAL GENERAL CLASSIFICATION BY TIME  (PETRONAS GREEN JERSEY )

PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 16 10059233739 GBR DFP 12:57:35
2 ▲1 114 10029728157 ITA JCL 12:57:41 00:06
3 ▲1 45 10015710041 ESP EKP 12:57:46 00:11
4 ▲1 76 10041896910 ESP PTK 12:57:46 00:11
5 ▲1 44 10015469359 ESP EKP 12:57:46 00:11
6 ▲1 21 10009825474 DEN AST 12:57:46 00:11
7 ▲2 116 10009391503 ITA JCL 12:57:46 00:11
8 ▲0 55 10043045045 ESP BBH 12:57:46 00:11
9 ▲1 43 10042905912 ESP EKP 12:57:46 00:11

10 ▲1 81 10007609329 ESP EUS 12:57:46 00:11
11 ▼9 22 10048858880 ECU AST 12:58:00 00:25
12 ▲0 83 10009991687 ESP EUS 12:58:19 00:44
13 ▲0 91 10007518692 ITA COR 12:58:25 00:50
14 ▲0 34 10022852170 NED TUD 12:58:25 00:50
15 ▲0 54 10040078360 ESP BBH 12:58:25 00:50
16 ▲0 71 10019372601 GBR PTK 12:58:25 00:50
17 ▲0 4 10063433637 USA EFE 12:58:29 00:54
18 ▲0 74 10015827552 ITA PTK 12:58:47 01:12
19 ▲1 36 10016561419 SUI TUD 12:59:01 01:26
20 ▲1 25 10030672491 ITA AST 12:59:17 01:42
21 ▲1 33 10007518894 SUI TUD 12:59:32 01:57
22 ▲3 56 10041036640 ESP BBH 12:59:38 02:03
23 ▲0 86 10014739940 ESP EUS 12:59:41 02:06
24 ▲0 112 10008197288 JPN JCL 12:59:44 02:09
25 ▲1 66 10029928928 ITA VBF 12:59:44 02:09
26 ▲2 95 10008653592 NED COR 13:00:34 02:59
27 ▲2 93 10125144633 SUI COR 13:00:50 03:15
28 ▲8 65 10015919603 ITA VBF 13:00:52 03:17
29 ▲3 105 10008665821 UKR TSG 13:00:54 03:19
30 ▲3 85 10007452816 ESP EUS 13:00:54 03:19
31 ▲3 53 10039209606 ESP BBH 13:00:54 03:19
32 ▲6 62 10007742503 ITA VBF 13:01:33 03:58
33 ▲8 52 10042089391 ESP BBH 13:02:16 04:41
34 ▲10 111 10008856383 JPN JCL 13:02:25 04:50
35 ▲13 121 10008691382 ROU LNS 13:02:26 04:51
36 ▲6 182 10009531848 JPN AIS 13:02:29 04:54
37 ▲8 193 10016193930 THA THA 13:02:29 04:54
38 ▲11 113 10004556960 JPN JCL 13:02:29 04:54
39 ▲11 106 10010664324 CYP TSG 13:02:33 04:58
40 ▼1 46 10041587924 ESP EKP 13:02:34 04:59
41 ▲10 3 10009145161 RSA EFE 13:03:26 05:51
42 ▼15 6 10022727383 NED EFE 13:03:33 05:58
43 ▼6 42 10015598590 POL EKP 13:04:43 07:08
44 ▲10 104 10014871801 MAS TSG 13:05:01 07:26
45 ▼14 72 10063599850 COL PTK 13:05:02 07:27
46 ▲9 82 10015468652 ESP EUS 13:05:03 07:28
47 ▲12 163 10036099542 RUS HEN 13:05:03 07:28
48 ▲13 63 10029282967 ITA VBF 13:05:21 07:46
49 ▼19 12 10064577328 GBR DFP 13:05:46 08:11
50 ▼3 212 10008846481 PHI PHI 13:06:18 08:43
51 ▼11 23 10014918681 NED AST 13:06:43 09:08
52 ▼6 173 10097241369 MAS MPC 13:07:25 09:50
53 ▲13 2 10051858507 GBR EFE 13:07:25 09:50
54 ▲13 103 10015977395 MAS TSG 13:07:41 10:06
55 ▲14 17 10022680503 NED DFP 13:08:45 11:10
56 ▲14 84 10042535490 ESP EUS 13:08:51 11:16
57 ▲15 15 10043809022 GER DFP 13:08:51 11:16
58 ▼5 172 10059721567 MAS MPC 13:09:13 11:38
59 ▼1 206 10075224995 MAS MAS 13:09:15 11:40
60 ▲0 145 10124546970 AUS ARA 13:09:59 12:24

FELIPE Marcelo

LOPEZ GRANIZO Harold Martin

REY VAZQUEZ Martin
GABBURO Davide

VAN EMPEL Etienne
DARBELLAY  Valentin

ANGULO SAMPEDRO Antonio
KOISHI Yuma

KUSABA Keigo

ISHIBASHI Manabu
TOLIO Alex

OKAMIKA BENGOETXEA Ander

RAILEANU Cristian

MASUDA Nariyuki

VAN DER LEE Jardi Christiaan
DE BOD Stefan

MOHD ZARIFF Mohamad Nur Aiman

CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan

KOERDT Bjoern

MILTIADIS Andreas
CARRASCOSA MILLER Pablo

VAN DER TUUK Danny

SCHELLING Ide
MAZLIN Muhammad Syawal
CARTHY Hugh John
ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman
VAN UDEN Casper

GOMEZ BECERRA German Dario

BONILLO MARTIN Iker
MÄRKL Niklas
ZULKIFLI Zulfikri
TSEN Ren Bao
CRANAGE  Joshua

LOPEZ DE ABETXUKO JIMENEZ Andoni
MALKOV Kirill
PALETTI Luca

POOLE David Max
PESENTI Thomas
IRIBAR JAUREGI Unai
TERCERO LOPEZ Fernando
RUIZ SEDANO Ibon

BOU COMPANY Joan

DE LA PARTE GONZALEZ Victor

QUINN Sean
PIETROBON Andrea
BRUN Nils
TONEATTI Davide
PELLAUD Simon
APARICIO MUÑOZ Mario

DOUBLE Paul

CONTI Valerio
PLUIMERS Rick

GUTIERREZ GONZALEZ Jorge

CAÑELLAS SANCHEZ Xavier

CARBONI Giovanni
DIAZ GALLEGO Jose Manuel

CHARMIG Anthon

TAROZZI Manuele
BUDIAK Anatolii

BIZKARRA ETXEGIBEL Mikel
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PETRONAS LE TOUR DE LANGKAWI 2024 
61 ▲2 194 10052265604 THA THA 13:11:14 13:39
62 ▲3 171 10014384373 MAS MPC 13:11:14 13:39
63 ▼11 161 10134775117 CHN HEN 13:11:25 13:50
64 ▲0 205 10010647348 MAS MAS 13:11:37 14:02
65 ▲10 115 10007744220 ITA JCL 13:12:09 14:34
66 ▼23 184 10009638851 JPN AIS 13:12:12 14:37
67 ▲9 75 10015391153 ESP PTK 13:12:15 14:40
68 ▲12 35 10015508967 NED TUD 13:12:25 14:50
69 ▲13 5 10095228520 JPN EFE 13:12:25 14:50
70 ▲13 122 10009139303 NZL LNS 13:12:25 14:50
71 ▲0 192 10052265095 THA THA 13:13:47 16:12
72 ▼4 14 10022706468 NED DFP 13:16:10 18:35
73 ▲6 51 10023663839 NZL BBH 13:16:14 18:39
74 ▲11 41 10014855431 ESP EKP 13:16:53 19:18
75 ▲2 153 10094113020 INA NCT 13:17:20 19:45
76 ▲8 31 10051106452 DEN TUD 13:17:47 20:12
77 ▲9 73 10011188124 ESP PTK 13:18:47 21:12
78 ▼4 143 10112358720 AUS ARA 13:19:25 21:50
79 ▲10 26 10034936653 RUS AST 13:21:54 24:19
80 ▲10 144 10086775675 AUS ARA 13:21:56 24:21
81 ▲6 203 10009154760 MAS MAS 13:22:38 25:03
82 ▼4 165 10007461708 LAT HEN 13:23:18 25:43
83 ▲9 24 10006004280 GER AST 13:25:45 28:10
84 ▲4 183 10014525025 JPN AIS 13:26:43 29:08
85 ▲13 32 10009817693 NED TUD 13:28:27 30:52
86 ▲18 64 10029209512 ITA VBF 13:28:41 31:06
87 ▲21 181 10009148801 JPN AIS 13:28:41 31:06
88 ▲6 123 10118797702 CHN LNS 13:28:53 31:18
89 ▲6 152 10096512556 INA NCT 13:28:55 31:20
90 ▲17 162 10074398475 MAS HEN 13:32:30 34:55
91 ▲6 216 10131026267 PHI PHI 13:32:45 35:10
92 ▼1 214 10008820920 PHI PHI 13:32:49 35:14
93 ▲8 101 10050091992 MAS TSG 13:32:52 35:17
94 ▲17 125 10008667538 BLR LNS 13:32:53 35:18
95 ▲15 151 10119176911 INA NCT 13:33:37 36:02
96 ▲0 132 10009012900 HKG HKS 13:33:52 36:17
97 ▲25 191 10006013778 THA THA 13:35:07 37:32
98 ▲4 126 10085846600 CHN LNS 13:35:36 38:01
99 ▲18 124 10009438989 CHN LNS 13:35:37 38:02

100 ▲9 175 10010865701 MAS MPC 13:36:12 38:37
101 ▲15 196 10062925601 THA THA 13:36:12 38:37
102 ▼3 201 10064627545 MAS MAS 13:38:21 40:46
103 ▲16 135 10045964038 HKG HKS 13:38:24 40:49
104 ▲9 186 10131132361 JPN AIS 13:39:34 41:59
105 ▲13 185 10095826179 JPN AIS 13:39:34 41:59

SUN Wentao
NIU Yikui
AWANG ILAH Ahmad Syazrin
KLAHAN Noppachai
SHAARI Muhammad Yusri
TSO Kai Kwong
KATO Shinnosuke
HATSUKAWA Kohiro

RIDWAN Muhammad
MOHD NAWAWI Muhamad Iqbal Daniel
FRANCISCO Jude Gabriel
NAVARRA Junrey A.
MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin
SHNYRKO Aliaksei
ARIFIN Muh Imam
MOW Ching Yin
CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol

AGNOLETTO Blake
OTHMAN Muhamad Afiq Huznie
BOGDANOVICS Maris
SELIG Rüdiger
TOBARU Hayato
DE KLEIJN Arvid
PINAZZI Mattia
OKAMOTO Hayato
SHAO Junqi

SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut
LEIJNSE Enzo
JACKSON George
FERNANDEZ RUIZ Miguel Angel
RAMADHAN Ilham Dzikri
CHANGIZI Sebastian Kolze
MARTIN ROMERO David
MILLER Lachlan
SYRITSA Gleb

TODOME Yuhi
MUDGWAY Luke

MALUCELLI Matteo
ISHIGAMI Masahiro
PEÑALVER ANIORTE Manuel
ZIJLAARD Maikel

LIPHONGYU Navuti
AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi
GAO Yongbing
MISBAH Muhsin Al Redha
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PETRONAS LE TOUR DE LANGKAWI 2024 
BEST ASIAN RIDER  (MSN WHITE JERSEY )
PLACE NO UCI ID SURNAME, NAME NAT TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 112 10008197288 JPN JCL 12:59:44
2 ▲2 111 10008856383 JPN JCL 13:02:25 02:41
3 ▼1 182 10009531848 JPN AIS 13:02:29 02:45
4 ▲1 193 10016193930 THA THA 13:02:29 02:45
5 ▲3 113 10004556960 JPN JCL 13:02:29 02:45
6 ▲5 104 10014871801 MAS TSG 13:05:01 05:17
7 ▲0 212 10008846481 PHI PHI 13:06:18 06:34
8 ▼2 173 10097241369 MAS MPC 13:07:25 07:41
9 ▲10 103 10015977395 MAS TSG 13:07:41 07:57

10 ▲0 172 10059721567 MAS MPC 13:09:13 09:29
11 ▲3 206 10075224995 MAS MAS 13:09:15 09:31
12 ▲4 194 10052265604 THA THA 13:11:14 11:30
13 ▲5 171 10014384373 MAS MPC 13:11:14 11:30
14 ▼5 161 10134775117 CHN HEN 13:11:25 11:41
15 ▲2 205 10010647348 MAS MAS 13:11:37 11:53
16 ▼13 184 10009638851 JPN AIS 13:12:12 12:28
17 ▲6 5 10095228520 JPN EFE 13:12:25 12:41
18 ▲2 192 10052265095 THA THA 13:13:47 14:03
19 ▲2 153 10094113020 INA NCT 13:17:20 17:36
20 ▲4 203 10009154760 MAS MAS 13:22:38 22:54
21 ▲4 183 10014525025 JPN AIS 13:26:43 26:59
22 ▲16 181 10009148801 JPN AIS 13:28:41 28:57
23 ▲4 123 10118797702 CHN LNS 13:28:53 29:09
24 ▲4 152 10096512556 INA NCT 13:28:55 29:11
25 ▲12 162 10074398475 MAS HEN 13:32:30 32:46
26 ▲4 216 10131026267 PHI PHI 13:32:45 33:01
27 ▼1 214 10008820920 PHI PHI 13:32:49 33:05
28 ▲5 101 10050091992 MAS TSG 13:32:52 33:08
29 ▲11 151 10119176911 INA NCT 13:33:37 33:53
30 ▼1 132 10009012900 HKG HKS 13:33:52 34:08
31 ▲19 191 10006013778 THA THA 13:35:07 35:23
32 ▲2 126 10085846600 CHN LNS 13:35:36 35:52
33 ▲13 124 10009438989 CHN LNS 13:35:37 35:53
34 ▲5 175 10010865701 MAS MPC 13:36:12 36:28
35 ▲10 196 10062925601 THA THA 13:36:12 36:28
36 ▼5 201 10064627545 MAS MAS 13:38:21 38:37
37 ▲11 135 10045964038 HKG HKS 13:38:24 38:40
38 ▲4 186 10131132361 JPN AIS 13:39:34 39:50
39 ▲8 185 10095826179 JPN AIS 13:39:34 39:50

KATO Shinnosuke
HATSUKAWA Kohiro

KUSABA Keigo
KOISHI Yuma

ARIFIN Muh Imam

MOHD ZARIFF Mohamad Nur Aiman

OTHMAN Muhamad Afiq Huznie
TOBARU Hayato

RAMADHAN Ilham Dzikri

TODOME Yuhi

ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman

ISHIBASHI Manabu

MASUDA Nariyuki

FELIPE Marcelo
MAZLIN Muhammad Syawal

CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan

ZULKIFLI Zulfikri

MOHD NAWAWI Muhamad Iqbal Daniel

NAVARRA Junrey A.
MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin

TSEN Ren Bao

AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi
GAO Yongbing

LIPHONGYU Navuti

FRANCISCO Jude Gabriel

RIDWAN Muhammad

OKAMOTO Hayato
SHAO Junqi

MISBAH Muhsin Al Redha

SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut

ISHIGAMI Masahiro

MOW Ching Yin
CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol
SUN Wentao
NIU Yikui
AWANG ILAH Ahmad Syazrin
KLAHAN Noppachai
SHAARI Muhammad Yusri
TSO Kai Kwong
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PETRONAS LE TOUR DE LANGKAWI 2024 
TEAM GENERAL CLASSIFICATION BY TIME 
PLACE TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 EQUIPO KERN PHARMA EKP 38:53:18
2 ▲0 ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM AST 38:54:49 01:31
3 ▲0 TEAM POLTI KOMETA PTK 38:54:58 01:40
4 ▲0 JCL TEAM UKYO JCL 38:55:16 01:58
5 ▲0 EUSKALTEL-EUSKADI EUS 38:55:55 02:37
6 ▲0 BURGOS-BH BBH 38:55:55 02:37
7 ▲0 TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM TUD 38:56:58 03:40
8 ▲0 EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST EFE 38:57:00 03:42
9 ▲0 CORRATEC VINI FANTINI COR 38:59:49 06:31

10 ▲0 VF GROUP-BARDIANI CSF- FAIZANE' VBF 39:02:11 08:53
11 ▲0 TEAM DSM-FIRMENICH POSTNL DFP 39:03:57 10:39
12 ▲0 TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM TSG 39:08:28 15:10
13 ▲1 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM THA 39:27:30 34:12
14 ▼1 MALAYSIA PRO CYCLING MPC 39:27:52 34:34
15 ▲2 AISAN RACING TEAM AIS 39:31:41 38:23
16 ▲0 HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM HEN 39:32:42 39:24
17 ▼2 PHILIPPINES NATIONAL TEAM PHI 39:38:51 45:33
18 ▲0 ARA | SKIP CAPITAL ARA 39:39:06 45:48
19 ▲1 LI NING STAR LNS 39:43:03 49:45
20 ▼1 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM MAS 39:43:30 50:12
21 ▲0 NUSANTARA NCT 39:58:00 1:04:42

BEST ASIAN TEAM
PLACE TEAM TIME GAP

1 ▲0 JCL TEAM UKYO JCL 39:04:42
2 ▲1 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM THA 39:27:30 22:48
3 ▼1 MALAYSIA PRO CYCLING MPC 39:27:52 23:10
4 ▲1 AISAN RACING TEAM AIS 39:31:41 26:59
5 ▼1 PHILIPPINES NATIONAL TEAM PHI 39:38:51 34:09
6 ▲0 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM MAS 39:43:30 38:48
7 ▲0 TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM TSG 39:45:43 41:01
8 ▲0 NUSANTARA NCT 39:58:00 53:18
9 ▲1 LI NING STAR LNS 40:40:07 1:35:25

ORDER of TEAM CAR for STAGE 5
ORDER TEAM

1 TEAM DSM-FIRMENICH POSTNL
2 JCL TEAM UKYO
3 EQUIPO KERN PHARMA
4 TEAM POLTI KOMETA
5 ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM
6 BURGOS-BH
7 EUSKALTEL-EUSKADI
8 CORRATEC VINI FANTINI
9 TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM
10 EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST
11 VF GROUP-BARDIANI CSF- FAIZANE'
12 TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM
13 LI NING STAR
14 AISAN RACING TEAM
15 THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM
16 HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM
17 PHILIPPINES NATIONAL TEAM
18 MALAYSIA PRO CYCLING
19 MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM
20 ARA | SKIP CAPITAL
21 NUSANTARA
22 HKSI PRO CYCLING TEAM
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PETRONAS LE TOUR DE LANGKAWI 2024 
STAGE 4 - KUALA KUBU BHARU - BENTONG

Wednesday, 2 October 2024

BEST SPRINTERS' CLASSIFICATION  (KBS ORANGE JERSEY )
STAGE OVERALL
PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BONUSES PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS

INTERMEDIATE SPRINT 1 115 JCL 34
 at 73.5km @ Raub 2 32 TUD 30

1 121 RAILEANU C LNS 3 03 3 26 AST 26
2 56 APARICIO MUÑOZ M BBH 2 02 4 75 PTK 26
3 111 KOISHI Y JCL 1 01 5 17 DFP 18

6 16 DFP 16
 at 85.1km @ Sungai Ruan 7 64 VBF 15

1 86 BOU COMPANY J EUS 3 03 8 114 JCL 10
2 56 APARICIO MUÑOZ M BBH 2 02 9 22 AST 9
3 65 TAROZZI M VBF 1 01 10 83 EUS 8

11 216 PHI 8
 at 94.6km @ Sungai Klau 12 103 TSG 8

1 111 KOISHI Y JCL 3 03 13 41 EKP 8
2 56 APARICIO MUÑOZ M BBH 2 02 14 21 AST 7
3 65 TAROZZI M VBF 1 01 15 45 EKP 6

16 116 JCL 6
FINISH 17 56 BBH 6
 at 131.2km @ Dataran Bentong 18 111 JCL 4

1 32 DE KLEIJN A TUD 15 10 19 55 BBH 4
2 115 MALUCELLI M JCL 12 06 20 86 EUS 3
3 75 PEÑALVER ANIORTE M PTK 9 04 21 121 LNS 3
4 64 PINAZZI M VBF 7 22 201 MAS 3
5 26 SYRITSA G AST 6 23 44 EKP 3
6 17 VAN UDEN C DFP 5 24 52 BBH 3
7 41 FERNANDEZ RUIZ M EKP 4 25 82 EUS 3
8 52 ANGULO SAMPEDRO A BBH 3 26 191 THA 3
9 83 CAÑELLAS SANCHEZ X EUS 2 27 81 EUS 2

10 116 CARBONI G JCL 1 28 65 VBF 2
29 76 PTK 1
30 144 ARA 1
31 101 TSG 1
32 126 LNS 1

BEST CLIMBERS' CLASSIFICATON - KOM  (TOURISM MALAYSIA POLKA DOT JERSEY )
STAGE OVERALL
PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS BONUSES PLACE NO SURNAME, NAME TEAM POINTS

KOM 1 56 BBH 20
 at 39.3km @ Gap (Cat 1, 865m) 2 16 DFP 15

1 56 APARICIO MUÑOZ M BBH 10 3 21 AST 12
2 86 BOU COMPANY J EUS 8 4 22 AST 9
3 111 KOISHI Y JCL 6 5 114 JCL 8
4 3 DE BOD S EFE 4 6 86 EUS 8
5 65 TAROZZI M VBF 2 7 41 EKP 8
6 121 RAILEANU C LNS 1 8 55 BBH 6

9 52 BBH 6
10 111 JCL 6
11 43 EKP 4
12 3 EFE 4
13 216 PHI 3
14 44 EKP 2
15 65 VBF 2
16 81 EUS 1
17 121 LNS 1
18 103 TSG 1
19 191 THA 1

105 26 AST -3
CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol
SYRITSA Gleb

FRANCISCO Jude Gabriel
RUIZ SEDANO Ibon
TAROZZI Manuele
BIZKARRA ETXEGIBEL Mikel
RAILEANU Cristian
ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman

FERNANDEZ RUIZ Miguel Angel
DIAZ GALLEGO Jose Manuel
ANGULO SAMPEDRO Antonio
KOISHI Yuma
GUTIERREZ GONZALEZ Jorge
DE BOD Stefan

APARICIO MUÑOZ Mario
POOLE David Max
CHARMIG Anthon
LOPEZ GRANIZO Harold Martin
PESENTI Thomas
BOU COMPANY Joan

MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin
SUN Wentao

LOPEZ DE ABETXUKO JIMENEZ Andoni
CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol
BIZKARRA ETXEGIBEL Mikel
TAROZZI Manuele
TERCERO LOPEZ Fernando
AGNOLETTO Blake

DIAZ GALLEGO Jose Manuel
BOU COMPANY Joan
RAILEANU Cristian
SHAARI Muhammad Yusri
RUIZ SEDANO Ibon
ANGULO SAMPEDRO Antonio

MALUCELLI Matteo
DE KLEIJN Arvid
SYRITSA Gleb
PEÑALVER ANIORTE Manuel
VAN UDEN Casper
POOLE David Max

FERNANDEZ RUIZ Miguel Angel
CHARMIG Anthon
IRIBAR JAUREGI Unai
CARBONI Giovanni
APARICIO MUÑOZ Mario
KOISHI Yuma

PINAZZI Mattia
PESENTI Thomas
LOPEZ GRANIZO Harold Martin
CAÑELLAS SANCHEZ Xavier
FRANCISCO Jude Gabriel
ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman
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PETRONAS LE TOUR DE LANGKAWI 2024 STAGE 5 - KUALA LUMPUR - MELAKA
Thursday, 3 October 2024 11:00

START LIST Distance: 167.3 km

NO NAME NO NAME NO NAME

1 EFE USA 2 DFP NED 3 AST KAZ

8 + 00:03:42 11 + 00:10:39 2 + 00:01:31

    21 6 + 00:00:11
  2 53 + 00:09:50   12 49 + 00:08:11   22 11 + 00:00:25
  3 41 + 00:05:51   14 72 + 00:18:35   23 51 + 00:09:08
  4 17 + 00:00:54   15 57 + 00:11:16   24 83 + 00:28:10

a  5 69 + 00:14:50   16 1 - 12:57:35   25 20 + 00:01:42
  6 42 + 00:05:58   17 55 + 00:11:10   26 79 + 00:24:19

4 TUD SUI 5 EKP ESP 6 BBH ESP

7 + 00:03:40 1 - 38:53:18 6 + 00:02:37
  31 76 + 00:20:12   41 74 + 00:19:18   51 73 + 00:18:39
  32 85 + 00:30:52   42 43 + 00:07:08   52 33 + 00:04:41
  33 21 + 00:01:57   43 9 + 00:00:11   53 31 + 00:03:19
  34 14 + 00:00:50   44 5 + 00:00:11   54 15 + 00:00:50
  35 68 + 00:14:50   45 3 + 00:00:11   55 8 + 00:00:11
  36 19 + 00:01:26   46 40 + 00:04:59   56 22 + 00:02:03

7 VBF ITA 8 PTK ITA 9 EUS ESP

10 + 00:08:53 3 + 00:01:40 5 + 00:02:37

   71 16 + 00:00:50   81 10 + 00:00:11
  62 32 + 00:03:58   72 45 + 00:07:27   82 46 + 00:07:28
  63 48 + 00:07:46   73 77 + 00:21:12   83 12 + 00:00:44
  64 86 + 00:31:06   74 18 + 00:01:12   84 56 + 00:11:16
  65 28 + 00:03:17   75 67 + 00:14:40   85 30 + 00:03:19
  66 25 + 00:02:09   76 4 + 00:00:11   86 23 + 00:02:06

10 COR ITA 11 TSG MAS 12 JCL JPN

9 + 00:06:31 12 + 00:15:10 4 + 00:01:58
  91 13 + 00:00:50 a m 101 93 + 00:35:17 a  111 34 + 00:04:50

  a  112 24 + 00:02:09
  93 27 + 00:03:15 a m 103 54 + 00:10:06 a  113 38 + 00:04:54

 a m 104 44 + 00:07:26   114 2 + 00:00:06
  95 26 + 00:02:59   105 29 + 00:03:19   115 65 + 00:14:34

   106 39 + 00:04:58   116 7 + 00:00:11

13 LNS CHN 14 HKS HKG 15 ARA AUS

19 + 00:49:45 18 + 00:45:48
  121 35 + 00:04:51   
  122 70 + 00:14:50 a  132 96 + 00:36:17  

a  123 88 + 00:31:18    143 78 + 00:21:50
a  124 99 + 00:38:02    144 80 + 00:24:21

  125 94 + 00:35:18 a  135 103 + 00:40:49   145 60 + 00:12:24
a  126 98 + 00:38:01   

16 NCT INA 17 HEN CHN 18 MPC MAS

21 + 01:04:42 16 + 00:39:24 14 + 00:34:34
a  151 95 + 00:36:02 a  161 63 + 00:13:50 a m 171 62 + 00:13:39
a  152 89 + 00:31:20 a m 162 90 + 00:34:55 a m 172 58 + 00:11:38
a  153 75 + 00:19:45   163 47 + 00:07:28 a m 173 52 + 00:09:50

   
   165 82 + 00:25:43 a m 175 100 + 00:38:37
   

19 AIS JPN 20 THA THA 21 MAS MAS
15 + 00:38:23 13 + 00:34:12 20 + 00:50:12

a  181 87 + 00:31:06 a  191 97 + 00:37:32 a m 201 102 + 00:40:46
a  182 36 + 00:04:54 a  192 71 + 00:16:12  
a  183 84 + 00:29:08 a  193 37 + 00:04:54 a m 203 81 + 00:25:03
a  184 66 + 00:14:37 a  194 61 + 00:13:39  
a  185 105 + 00:41:59  a m 205 64 + 00:14:02
a  186 104 + 00:41:59 a  196 101 + 00:38:37 a m 206 59 + 00:11:40

22 PHI PHI
17 + 00:45:33

 
a  212 50 + 00:08:43

 
a  214 92 + 00:35:14

 NUMBER OF STARTERS : 105
a  216 91 + 00:35:10 including  39 asian riders (a)  and 17 MALAYSIAN riders (m)

PHILIPPINES NATIONAL TEAM

FRANCISCO Jude Gabriel

FELIPE Marcelo

NAVARRA Junrey A.

RIDWAN Muhammad MOHD NAWAWI Muhamad Iqbal Daniel

DARBELLAY  Valentin MASUDA Nariyuki
PESENTI Thomas

VAN EMPEL Etienne MALUCELLI Matteo

ROSLI Muhammad Nur Aiman

SUN Wentao

MILTIADIS Andreas CARBONI Giovanni

SHNYRKO Aliaksei CRANAGE  JoshuaTSO Kai Kwong
NIU Yikui AGNOLETTO Blake

MUDGWAY Luke
SHAO Junqi MILLER Lachlan

MOW Ching Yin
RAILEANU Cristian

BRUN Nils CARRASCOSA MILLER Pablo APARICIO MUÑOZ Mario

PEÑALVER ANIORTE Manuel

BIZKARRA ETXEGIBEL Mikel
GABBURO Davide LOPEZ DE ABETXUKO JIMENEZ Andoni

CONTI Valerio KOISHI Yuma
ISHIBASHI Manabu

MAZUKI Nur Amirull Fakhruddin

TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM JCL TEAM UKYO

SYRITSA GlebVAN UDEN CasperVAN DER LEE Jardi Christiaan

BOU COMPANY JoanTERCERO LOPEZ FernandoTOLIO Alex

VAN DER TUUK Danny
GUTIERREZ GONZALEZ Jorge
RUIZ SEDANO Ibon

CHANGIZI Sebastian Kolze JACKSON GeorgeFERNANDEZ RUIZ Miguel Angel

KOERDT Bjoern
LEIJNSE Enzo
MÄRKL Niklas
POOLE David Max

TAROZZI Manuele DE LA PARTE GONZALEZ Victor

PELLAUD Simon REY VAZQUEZ Martin
PLUIMERS Rick OKAMIKA BENGOETXEA Ander

PINAZZI Mattia BONILLO MARTIN Iker
PALETTI Luca CAÑELLAS SANCHEZ Xavier

DOUBLE Paul
GOMEZ BECERRA German Dario

TEAM DSM-FIRMENICH POSTNL ASTANA QAZAQSTAN TEAM

TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM EQUIPO KERN PHARMA BURGOS-BH

VF GROUP-BARDIANI CSF- FAIZANE' TEAM POLTI KOMETA EUSKALTEL-EUSKADI

EF EDUCATION - EASYPOST

CHARMIG Anthon
LOPEZ GRANIZO Harold Martin
SCHELLING Ide
SELIG Rüdiger
TONEATTI Davide

DE KLEIJN Arvid ANGULO SAMPEDRO Antonio

ZIJLAARD Maikel DIAZ GALLEGO Jose Manuel

DE BOD Stefan
CARTHY Hugh John

NUSANTARA HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM MALAYSIA PRO CYCLING

ARIFIN Muh Imam GAO Yongbing AZMAN Muhammad Zawawi

MARTIN ROMERO David
PIETROBON Andrea

QUINN Sean
TODOME Yuhi

LI NING STAR HKSI PRO CYCLING TEAM ARA | SKIP CAPITAL

MOHD ZARIFF Mohamad Nur Aiman
BUDIAK Anatolii

CORRATEC VINI FANTINI

IRIBAR JAUREGI Unai

ZULKIFLI Zulfikri
RAMADHAN Ilham Dzikri MALKOV Kirill MAZLIN Muhammad Syawal

BOGDANOVICS Maris AWANG ILAH Ahmad Syazrin

AISAN RACING TEAM THAILAND NATIONAL TEAM MALAYSIA NATIONAL TEAM

OKAMOTO Hayato CHAWCHIANGKWANG Peerapol SHAARI Muhammad Yusri
KUSABA Keigo SIRIRONNACHAI Sarawut

KATO Shinnosuke KLAHAN Noppachai

TOBARU Hayato CHAIYASOMBAT Thanakhan OTHMAN Muhamad Afiq Huznie
ISHIGAMI Masahiro LIPHONGYU Navuti
HATSUKAWA Kohiro MISBAH Muhsin Al Redha

TSEN Ren Bao
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